t‘.} Hemmink

Wiska Sprintwartels EMSKE ATEX EMC

®
Type schroefdraad
(e Nom. draadmaat metrisch/Pg
Uitvoering
Spoed schroefdraad

Sleutelwijdte

EAN code Proplanet Variant
Manufact

urer arti

cle code
10065057 M16

Wiska Spr 567113 400768503
intwartel 2513

s EMSKE A

TEX EMC 5

67113

Wiska Spr 567114 400768503
intwartel 2520

s EMSKE A

TEX EMC 5

67114

10065058 M20

Wiska Spr 567115 400768503 10065059 M25
intwartel 2537

s EMSKE A

TEX EMC 5

67115

Datum: 03 - 08 - 2025

Metrisch
25
Recht
1.5mm

29 mm

Packing u

nit

50 PCE

50 PCE

50 PCE

Product

EMSKE-16
EMV-Z

EMSKE-20
EMV-Z

EMSKE-25
EMV-Z

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl

Schroefdr

aadlengte

5mm

6 mm

7 mm

Geschikt
voor kabe

Idiameter

5-10 mm

6-13 mm

9-17mm


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/wiska-atex-emc-wartel-sprintwartels-emske?sku=CP_567115

Wiska Spr 567116 400768503
intwartel 2544

s EMSKE A

TEX EMC 5

67116

Wiska Spr 567117 400768503
intwartel 2551

s EMSKE A

TEX EMC 5

67117

Wiska Spr 567118 400768503
intwartel 2568

s EMSKE A

TEX EMC 5

67118

Wiska Spr 567119 400768602
intwartel 8409

s EMSKE A

TEX EMC 5

67119

Datum: 03 - 08 - 2025

10065060

10065061

10065062

10065063

M32

M40

M50

M63

25 PCE

10 PCE

10 PCE

10 PCE

EMSKE-32
EMV-Z

EMSKE-40
EMV-Z

EMSKE-50
EMV-Z

EMSKE-63
EMV-Z

8 mm

8 mm

9 mm

10 mm

13-21m

16-28m

21-35m

34-48m



